Championnat CCC

Percentage : 25

AS PIGEONS

Nr Name

1 PESSAH PATRICE
2 MAZINGUE P.et F.
3 PESSEL Mario

4 PESSEL Mario

5 ERIC ROUQUIER
6 MAZINGUE P.et F.
7 MAZINGUE P.et F.
8 PESSEL Mario

9 ERIC ROUQUIER
10 MAZINGUE P.et F.
11 ERIC ROUQUIER
12 PESSEL Mario

13 MAZINGUE P.et F.
14 ERIC ROUQUIER
15 ERIC ROUQUIER
16 ERIC ROUQUIER
17 ERIC ROUQUIER
18 MAZINGUE P.et F.
19 MAZINGUE P.et F.
20 MAZINGUE P.et F.

Championnat au 2

meilleurs pigeons

Number of positions:

Nr
1

Name

MAZINGUE P.et F.
PESSAH PATRICE
ERIC ROUQUIER
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Sont pris en compte les 20 meilleurs

Ringnumber
FR-11-0422226
FR-11-0422020
FF-11-0422110
FF-11-0422063
FR-11-0422125
FR-11-0422188
FR-11-0422004
FF-11-0422114F
FR-11-0422123
FR-11-0422183
FR-11-0422138
FF-11-0422120F
FR-11-0422054
FR-11-0422136
FR-11-0422146
FR-11-0422148
FR-11-0422122
FR-11-0422045
FR-11-0422059
FR-11-0422047

Championnat du CCC

Number of best positions:

Point Count

Price Count Total Percentage
16,49
28,11
28,59
31,65
40,60
40,92
42,93
43,03
45,03
46,15
48,15
49,58
66,50
7,86
10,37
14,32
14,74
21,03
21,30
23,42
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Total coéfficient
50,38
29,20
33,26
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